EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 415

Canopy without bars and wooden stringers
Outside cover frontwindows, canopy fabric
Outside cover for sliding hatches, canopy fabric
Canopy knobs (chrome plated brass)

Nylon roll for sliding hatch

Fender cover F2
Fender F2, black

Fenderrope
Fenderrail

El. wiper motor Exalto
Wiper arm Exalto
Cover for wiper arm
Wiper blade

Zink anode, 1 kg
Zink anode for propeller shaft, NV55
Zink anode for bow propeller - SP/SE

Tightening strip for window, roll a 15 mtr
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame U-profile

Interior components

Cabinet lock, square front
Sticker "water", "diesel", "septic"

Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue

Saga cap, dark blue

Saga-streamer

Changes may be made without further notice.

336
463

128
15000

4878
3640
180
187

176
560
136

624
104

264

1424
1256
312
200
144

Siareyey
boais

Per/

pc
set
pc
pc

pc

pc
pc

pair
pc

pc
pc
pc
pc

pc
pc
pc

roll

mtr

pc
pc

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.



