

EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 415	NOK ex VAT	Per/
Canopy without bars and wooden stringers	25528	рс
Outside cover frontwindows, canopy fabric	3264	set
Outside cover for sliding hatches, canopy fabric	3264	рс
Canopy knobs (chrome plated brass)	16	рс
Nylon roll for sliding hatch	32	рс
Fender cover F2	336	рс
Fender F2, black	463	рс
Fenderrope	128	pair
Fenderrail	15000	рс
El. wiper motor Exalto	4878	рс
Wiper arm Exalto	3640	рс
Cover for wiper arm	180	рс
Wiper blade	187	рс
Zink anode, 1 kg	176	рс
Zink anode for propeller shaft, NV55	560	рс
Zink anode for bow propeller - SP/SE	136	рс
Tightening strip for window, roll à 15 mtr	624	roll
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame U-profile	104	mtr
Interior components		
Cabinet lock, square front	264	рс
Sticker "water", "diesel", "septic"	60	рс
Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo	1424	рс
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue	1256	рс
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue	312	рс
Saga cap, dark blue	200	рс
Saga-streamer	144	рс

Changes may be made without further notice.

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.